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CYPRESS HILLS CEMETERY SECTION

Screens Summary (Data as of 09-30-2024) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
DFA US Core Equity 11 DFEOX  Large Blend 3346 1111 1520 1233 @& 1763 099 1260 @& w & 015 & 2 - ME?;Em
percentile rank 56 38 42 44
# of funds in category 1497 1,348 1236 919 08-31-2024 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard 500 Index Admiral VRAX  [A0eBIeNd 3509 117 1593 1334 @ 7m0 6 @ B @ w4 @ 3 1low  Low Risk
percentile rank 24 22 20 9
# of funds in category 1,497 1,348 1,236 919 08-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
JPMorgan Large Cap Growth R6 JLGMX  Large Growth 4456 1164 2125 1781 & 1990 094 2018 & " @ M4 @ 2 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 17 13 5 3
# of funds in category 1,172 1,107 1,034 803 08-31-2024  04-07-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Equity-Income Adm VERX  largeValue 2644 1077 1156 1058 @ 1534 091 359 @& % & 018 & 2 - Medum
percentile rank 60 29 43 19
# of funds in category 1,194 1,108 1,054 820 08-31-2024 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard Mic-Cap Growth Index Admiral ~ VMGMX  hc-Cap 2600 170 1119 1058 @ 2150 100 162 © & @ 007 @ 4 TLow  Medum
percentile rank 50 39 35 46
# of funds in category 548 528 493 389 08-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Allspring Special Mid Cap Value R6 WFPRX  Mid-CapValue 27.24 1025 1188 1037 & 1728 087 1570 & ¥ & 070 & 3 - Medum
percentile rank 36 22 33 8
# of funds in category 406 388 374 285 08-31-2024 - 12-31-2022
Vanguard Small Cap Growth Index Admiral ~ VSGAX  Small Growth 2573 -095 860 918 @ 2239 095 1976 & " @ 0071 @ 4 1-Low ME?SiEm
percentile rank 50 56 71 63
# of funds in category 582 558 530 407 08-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
DFA US Small Cap Value | DFSVX  SmallValue 2562 1037 1440 930 @ 2211 095 1260 & & @& 031 & 2 - Medum
percentile rank 27 11 12 20
#of funds in category 485 456 428 329 08-31-2024 - 12-31-2022
Non-US Stock
American Funds New World R6 RNWGX E['T‘]’grfs:ﬂgf,’wkts 464 139 837 692 @& 1599 080 2531 @ T & 05 @ 3 1dow  Medum
percentile rank 38 38 18 1
# of funds in category 805 721 647 431 08-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
MFS Research International R6 MRSKx EOCONLaGe 5305 397 803 5% @ 1742 101 175 © B @ 069 & 3 2Basic LlowRisk
percentile rank 70 76 45 26
# of funds in category 789 723 675 442 08-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Developed Markets Index Admiral ~ VTMGX Eﬁ’éﬁﬁ?ﬂb@?e 2464 480 827 592 & 1807 109 M6 & & @ 008 & 2 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 50 45 38 28
# of funds in category 789 723 675 442 08-31-2024 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard International Growth Adm VWi - [oreiOnLaee gg94 35 1076 8 @ 288 12 U @ B @ 031 @ 3 ~ LowRisk
percentile rank 30 84 8 10
# of funds in category 407 391 342 228 08-31-2024 - 12-31-2022
Causeway International Value Instl ovix  [oeIOnLate g3g7 q052 1136 588 @ 1872 1@ 2% & 0 O 08 @ 3 ~ LowRisk
percentile rank 29 6 3 12
# of funds in category 365 340 314 213 08-31-2024 - 12-31-2022
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Name Ticker

DFA Global Equity | DGEIX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Alternative

PIMCO Commodity Real Ret Strat Instl PCRIX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

DFA Real Estate Securities | DFREX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Fixed Income

American Funds Capital World Bond R6 RCWGX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

PGIM High Yield R6 PHYQX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

BlackRock Inflation Protected Bond K BPLBX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Baird Aggregate Bond Inst BAGIX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

PIMCO Income Instl PIMIX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Lincoln NY Stable Value Account -LYGPA

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Baird Ultra Short Bond Institutional BUBIX

percentile rank
# of funds in category

Target Date

BlackRock LifePath® Index 2030 K LINKX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

BlackRock LifePath® Index 2035 K LIJKX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Asset Class

Global Stock

Commodities

Broad Basket

Real Estate

Global Bond

High Yield Bond

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Multisector
Bond

Stable Value

Ultrashort Bond

Target Date

Target Date

Trailing Performance and Risk

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Fund on Watch List

1Yr

30.35
38
349

3.25
22
115

35.13

247

12.81
30
167

16.12

670

9.80
37
161

12.58

525

12.73
51
363

6.29
54
252

22.39
57
262

24.85
52
248

3Yr

8.99
20
331

2.36
90
106

354
35
238

-3.39

72
165

278
52
614

-0.49

31
153

-1.10

27
464

243
23
331

370
26
204

3.64
63
234

474
49
226

5Yr

12.93

300

8.98
43
101

5.18
37
219

-0.67
53
147

4.60
30
579

2.96

145

0.78
27
415

361
21
282

2.7
25
185

7.36
65
198

8.65
61
192

1

0Yr

9.90
19
197

0.50
53
66

8.07
21
156

0.76
33
123

5.34

435

243
30
107

225
13
287

4.36

195

2.10
35
114

6.94
54
132

779
49
132

Pass/ Std Dev

Fail

]

3Yr%

17.01

17.12

21.69

10.23

729

174

6.61

0.89

12.87

141

Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

Yr %

1.01

1.09

1.00

0.94

0.96

1.01

1.01

0.81

0.94

0.97

12.60

5.92

12.60

5.59

16.97

6.55

24.02

17.52

28.02

10.76

6.42

6.42

Fail

]

Box

Fail

]

Expense

Exp Pass/
Ratio  Fail
025 @&
10 @&
018 @
048 @&
038 @
079 @
030 @
083 @
015 @
009 @&
009 @&

ESG Metrics
Sustain.  Commit. ~ Carbon
Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated
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4 1-Low -
08-31-2024  02-15-2022 -
4 — —
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4 1-Llow  Low Risk
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Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated
BlackRock LifePath® Index 2040 K LIKKX  Target Date 2724 577 983 85 & 1526 099 642 & — @ 009 @ 3 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 39 43 51 36
# of funds in category 246 229 193 132 07-31-2024  04-07-2022 12-31-2022
BlackRock LifePath® Index 2045 K LIHKX  Target Date 2937 675 1089 919 & 1624 101 642 & — @ 009 @ 3 1-Low  Low Risk
percentile rank 18 18 28 16
#of funds in category 243 226 192 132 07-31-2024  04-07-2022 12-31-2022
BlackRock LifePath® Index 2050 K LIPKX  Target Date 3075 735 1148 953 & 1675 103 642 & — @ 009 © 3 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 7 11 12 9
# of funds in category 244 227 193 132 07-31-2024  04-07-2022 12-31-2022
BlackRock LifePath® Index 2055 K LIVKX  Target Date 3126 758 1166 963 & 1685 103 642 & — @ 009 @ 3 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 7 11 11 5
# of funds in category 242 225 193 127 07-31-2024  04-07-2022 12-31-2022
BlackRock LifePath® Index 2060 K LIZKX  Target Date 3124 758 11.65 - @& 1687 132 642 & — @ 009 @ 3 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 7 13 15 -
#of funds in category 239 222 183 33 07-31-2024  04-07-2022 12-31-2022
BlackRock LifePath® Index 2065 K LIWKX  Target Date 3125 759 - - @ 1691 133 42 © — @ 009 © 3 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 9 16 - -
# of funds in category 248 178 45 - 07-31-2024  04-07-2022 12-31-2022
BlackRock LifePath® Index Retire K LIRKX  Target Date 1894 208 517 516 €& 1076 116 642 & — @ 009 © 4 1-Low -
percentile rank 11 51 11 6
# of funds in category 189 172 148 105 08-31-2024  04-07-2022 -
Balanced

American Funds American Balanced R6 RLBGX Q\’l'fo‘iea'gg‘; 2627 725 965 877 & 1213 098 257 & — & 025 @ 3 1-low  LowRisk
percentile rank 14 9 17 10
# of funds in category 743 694 655 497 08-31-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
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